Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD
Paul C Michael And Paul 14.28 16.5
Bill Poore Bill And Tony 13.79 15.69
Clint W Clint And Jathan 14.89 16.74
All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player Team PPD Gam
Jathan M Clint And Jathan 23.03 40
Mark Wrobleski Mark And Tony 22.47 35
Tony B Mark And Tony 20.12 35
Nicole Maras Josh And Nicole 17.45 40
Tony Dies Bill And Tony 16.76 35
Josh Maras Josh And Nicole 15.91 40
Clint W Clint And Jathan 15.12 40
Greg D Greg And Opal 15.08 40
Paul C Michael And Paul 14.55 40
Opal G Greg And Opal 14.05 40
Bill Poore Bill And Tony 14.02 35
Michael F Michael And Paul 13.24 40

Win

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR
Jathan M Clint And Jathan 2.29
Bill Poore Bill And Tony 1.27
Mark Wrobleski Mark And Tony 2.57

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player Team Games
Mark Wrobleski Mark And Tony 35
Jathan M Clint And Jathan 40
Tony B Mark And Tony 35
Tony Dies Bill And Tony 35
Nicole Maras Josh And Nicole 40

Greg D Greg And Opal 40

PPD Improvement

2.22
1.9
1.85

MPR MPR Improvement

2.84
1.73
2.85

MPR
2.61
2.36
1.96

1.8
1.71
1.61

Win

0.55
0.46
0.28

13
21
14
10
11
12

LTN
36
17
19
18

10

o o 4 o

"

HTN

P O O O O O O O o o O =+

OUT HAT

160
136
100
47
80
49
44
35
51
69
114
80

-

o O B O O O B O O =

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

14
2
13

13
15
7
10
9
2

w NN d o

i

o N~ O U O

P O O +»r O o

o o o o o =

o O o o o o



Paul C
Opal G
Josh Maras
Clint W
Bill Poore

Michael F

Michael And Paul
Greg And Opal
Josh And Nicole
Clint And Jathan
Bill And Tony

Michael And Paul

40
40
40
40
35
40

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET  processing

I

.48
.47
.43
.38
.33
.31

S oy N o oy

12
11
21
10

o H N o B O

= o o N PN

o o o +» o o

o o B O O o

o o o o o o



M 4 o « o



- O o o o o



