Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Paul C	Michael And Paul	14.28	16.5	2.22
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	13.79	15.69	1.9
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	14.89	16.74	1.85

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	HAT
Jathan M	Clint And Jathan	23.03	40	19	36	1	160	2
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	22.47	35	11	17	0	136	7
Tony B	Mark And Tony	20.12	35	7	19	0	100	1
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	17.45	40	10	18	0	47	0
Tony Dies	Bill And Tony	16.76	35	11	9	0	80	0
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	15.91	40	7	10	0	49	1
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	15.12	40	3	6	0	44	0
Greg D	Greg And Opal	15.08	40	11	8	0	35	0
Paul C	Michael And Paul	14.55	40	8	7	0	51	0
Opal G	Greg And Opal	14.05	40	7	6	0	69	1
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	14.02	35	8	6	0	114	0
Michael F	Michael And Paul	13.24	40	13	1	1	80	0

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR	MPR Improvement
Jathan M	Clint And Jathan	2.29	2.84	0.55
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	1.27	1.73	0.46
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	2.57	2.85	0.28

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	35	2.61	13	14	13	6	4	0	1	0
Jathan M	Clint And Jathan	40	2.36	21	2	15	7	10	0	0	0
Tony B	Mark And Tony	35	1.96	14	13	7	2	5	1	0	0
Tony Dies	Bill And Tony	35	1.8	10	6	10	4	0	0	0	0
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	40	1.71	11	8	9	2	4	0	0	0
Greg D	Greg And Opal	40	1.61	12	6	2	3	0	1	0	0

Paul C	Michael And Paul	40	1.48	8	4	6	0	2	0	0	0
Opal G	Greg And Opal	40	1.47	6	12	6	1	1	0	0	0
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	40	1.43	8	11	2	6	2	1	0	0
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	40	1.38	2	21	10	2	0	0	1	0
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	35	1.33	6	10	4	1	0	0	0	0
Michael F	Michael And Paul	40	1.31	4	8	2	0	1	0	0	0

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing

CAT